Brain Stretchers Book 1

Table of Contents
I. Patterns
A. See What’s Different
B. Series

C. Magic Squares

D. Covering the Dots

E. Number Fill-in

F. Connect the Numbers
G. Addition Cross-number

II. Logic

>

Find the Operation

B. Find the Path

C. Scrambled Words

D. Make a Number

E. Separate Consecutives
F. Decoding

III. Puzzles
A. Number Pictures
. Criss-cross Numbers
. Geometric Pictures
. Number Mazes
Hidden Pictures
Separating Lines

oMoy W

Target Puzzles

IV. Answers

© 1975 The Critical Thinking Co.™ « www.CriticalThinking.com < 800-458-4849

Table of Contents

Page

1-3

7-9
10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21

22-24
25-27
28-30
31-33
34-36
37-39

40-42
43-45
46-48
49-51
52-54
55-57
58-60

61-75

Free resource from www.criticalthinking.com. Commercial redistribution prohibited



Brain Stretchers Book 1

Total the numbers on each of the creatures below then

give a grand total for the page at the bottom. Here

are some hints: the loops on nines are empty (9), but

the loops on sixes have a dot or number inside them (6

Fives have straight spines (5), but twos are curved (2
t Get Bugged!!!!

Have fun, but Don

%

Grand Total:

Activities

© 1975 The Critical Thinking Co.™ « www.CriticalThinking.com < 800-458-4849

41

Free resource from www.criticalthinking.com. Commercial redistribution prohibited





