Table of Contents

	Page
I. Patterns	
A. See What's Different	1-3
B. Series	4-6
C. Magic Squares	7-9
D. Covering the Dots	10-12
E. Number Fill-in	13-15
F. Connect the Numbers	16-18
G. Addition Cross-number	19-21
II. Logic	
A. Find the Operation	22-24
B. Find the Path	25-27
C. Scrambled Words	28-30
D. Make a Number	31-33
E. Separate Consecutives	34-36
F. Decoding	37-39
III. Puzzles	
A. Number Pictures	40-42
B. Criss-cross Numbers	43-45
C. Geometric Pictures	46-48
D. Number Mazes	49-51
E. Hidden Pictures	52-54
F. Separating Lines	55-57
G. Target Puzzles	58-60
IV. Answers	61-75

Total the numbers on each of the creatures below then give a grand total for the page at the bottom. Here are some hints: the loops on nines are empty (9), but the loops on sixes have a dot or number inside them (6). Fives have straight spines (5), but twos are curved (2). Have fun, but Don't Get Bugged!!!!

